## P17000059135

(	Requestor's Name)		
(	(Address)		
	(Address)		
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL		
(	(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



200301022462

07/08/17--01008--012 \*\*78.75



D O'KEEFE JUL 11 2017

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	MICHAEL LAL	IBERTE, D.P.M.	, PA
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u> )
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		
FROM:	MICHAEL L	ALIBEZTE (Printed or typed)	DAM.
	1554	BOIZEN DA	R, # 400
	City,	OEE FL State & Zip	34761
		SZ3 9993 elephone number	<del></del>
	MLALIBERTE E-mail address: (to be used	OCFL. RR. CO	M (actification)
	~ 11mii maaress, (10 be use)	a ror rature aminant rebott t	ισαπομασιή

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation	on shall be: MIEHAEL	LALIBERTE	X.PM. P.A.		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE  Principal street address  /SSY BOREN DR, #400  OCOEE  FL 34761		$\mathcal{P}^{Mailing}_{\mathcal{O}}$ add	Mailing address, if different is:		
		_	60THA		
		FL 3	FL 34734		
	e corporation is organized is: PR				
- W Z D /	CINE AND SUR	CGARY			
ARTICLE IV SHARE. The number of shares of st	<u>\$</u> tock is:/				
<u>ARTICLE V INITIAL</u>	OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS MICHAEL LALIBERTE	PRASIDAN,	PH 2:		
	,		<u></u>		
Address _	1554 BOZEN DR	Address:			
-	#400 OCOEE FL 3473	<u> </u>			
Name and Title:_		Name and Title:			
Address _		Address:			
-					
Name and Title:		<del></del> ,			
			••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		
<b>-</b>					
_					

Name and Title	e:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	<del></del>
			<del></del>
ARTICLE VI REGI	STERED AGENT		
	street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	f the registered agent is:	
Name:	lienage LACIBERTE	DPM	
Address:	1554 BOREN DR	#400	
	1554 BOZEN DR OCOEE FL 34761	~ ,	
ARTICLE VII INCO	ORPORATOR		
The name and address	of the Incorporator is:	<b>20 4</b>	
Name: _	MICHARL LAL'1892	TE DPA 34 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Address:	POB 757 6-07HA FL 347		
	607HA FL 347	34	
		**, 44	
(If an effective date is	than the date of filing: \\ \JULY \/,	ング (OPTIONAL) of be more than five days prior or 90 days after	the
filing.)			
	ted in this block does not meet the applicable we date on the Department of State's records.	statutory filing requirements, this date will not be	listed as
Having been named as this certificate, I am fa	s registered agent to accept service of process millar with and accept the appointment as req	s for the above stated corporation at the place des gistered agent and agree to act in this capacity	ignated in
	19	\(\frac{\phi}{2\frac{9}{2}}\)	2017
<i></i>	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date	<u></u>
		true. I am aware that the false information sub-	nitted in a
aocument to the Depar	tment of State constitutes a third degree felor		
Dagwired	Inguature/Ingorporator	6/29/	2017
reduned 2	Ruguita Inmarborator	Date	

, \*1